COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1224/765

2 U0033/607

3 U1609/602

4 U0037/542

5 U0063/579

6 U1085/694

7 U0801/526

8 U0956/526

9 U1288/508

10 U0061/524

11 U0848/505

12 U0076/787

13 U0192/551

14 U0187/551

15 U2032/597

16 U1266/545

17 U0022/563

18 U0859/539

19 U0004/502

20 U0781/659

21 U1148/608

22 U0336/527

23 U0083/542

24 U0298/640

25 U0195/546

26 U0816/572

27 U2338/618

28 U0109/539

BACHELOR OF ARTS (SOCIAL SCIENCES)

ASS

NAME

AlYr SEX C'TRY SCHOOL

NAKANWAGTI Fatuma Matovu 2007

LATIM Nobert Enock
ALYELA Moses
KYOHAIRWE Pamella
SEREMBA Claire Linette
KYANSIIMIRE Christine
ARIO Hillary
AKANKWASA Madiinah
OLEEMO Joshua Moses
AYIKORU Consolate Mali
AGABA Joel

MAWEIJJE Tom
NALUYIMA Christine
TTENDO Oliva
BASIRIKA Caroline
NAKATO Jamilla
NAMAKOYE Clementia
SSEMPAGALA Rogers
ASILO Rebecca
NAMYALO Irene
KISEMBO Dinah
EBASU Scovia Doreen
KICONCO Racheal
ASHABA SOLOME
AWILLI Exparanza
NAKUBULWA Elizabeth
NAMUBIRU Brenda Diana

KIYODDE Milliam

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI
NAALYA SSS

KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL
MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA
NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA
NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL
NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL
CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA
MITYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL
ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA
ST.THEREZA'S GIRLS' SS,BWANDA
SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO
KINGSTONE H S, KAMPALA

CHRIST THE KING SEC. SCHOOL
CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA
KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO
ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO
MANDELA S S, HOIMA

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE
IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL
LUWERO SECONDARY SCHOOL
ST.MARY'S GIRLS' COLLEGE,ABOKE
MPOMA SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

WAMPEWO NTAKE SEC. SCHOOL



29 U0046/549 TUKUNDANE Patience 2010 F U  MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

30 U0182/512 NABUUSO Betty 2010 F U  STKIZITO HIGH SCHOOL, BETHANY
31 U1223/511 CHEPTOEK Doreen 2010 F U  SEETA HIGH SCHOOL
32 U1180/505 NUWABIGABA Christine 2010 F U  ISHAKA VOCATIONAL SS

33 U0756/567 NANTAMBI Esther Ntambi 2010 F U  ST.JOSEPH'S KIGANDO SS

34 U0626/550 MUBIRU David 2010 M U  BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANYA
35 U2381/508 NAZZIWA Noeline 2010 F U  RINES SECONDARY SCHOOL
36 U1379/558 AJAMBO Racheal Miracle 2010 F U LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

37 U0033/620 ODONGO Monday Emmanuel 2010 M U ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

38 U0959/588 EDEU John Moses 2010 M U  NAMIRYANGO SS
39 U0387/508 AKUGIZIBWE Mathias 2010 M U  STPETER'S S S, NSAMBYA
40 U1379/512 MWESIGWA Enock 2010 M U LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

41 U0077/535 BALYEJJUSA Abdulrahman 2010 M U  GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
42 U1688/582 NAKAYIZA Cissy 2010 F U KYADONDO SS

43 U2317/554 MUKAMA Ayebare Christabel 2010 F U NSAMBYA HILL SIDE SCHOOL
44 U1224/766 NASUUNA Zaam 2010 F U STMARY'S SS KITENDE

45 U0046/526 KANSIIME Brenda 2010 F U  MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

46 U0046/545 NYACHWO Frances Tereza 2010 F U  MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

47 U0017/574 KEMIGISHA Fiona Jackline 2010 F U IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

48 U0245/586 TIKO Justine 2010 F U OURLADY OF GOOD COUNSEL
49 U0109/506 ARINAITWE Racheal 2010 F U  WAMPEWO NTAKE SEC. SCHOOL
50 U0650/567 NALWOGA Phiona 2010 F U ST KIZITO KATIKAMU KISULE SS
51 U1664/518 NAKABUGO Robinah 2010 F U  ST. MARK'S SS NAMAGOMA

52 U1058/654 AMEN Benardate 2010 F U  EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA
53 U1696/503 BYANSI Phillip 2010 M U  DEDE SECONDARY SCHOOL

54 U0459/579 NAYIGA Hidayah 2010 F U KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

55 U1103/506 NAKASAGGA Margret 2010 F U KAWEMPE ROYAL COLLEGE

56 U0959/628 KABAZIRE Alex 2010 M U  NAMIRYANGO SS

57 U1688/523 GWOKYALYA Maria Daphine 2010 F U  KYADONDO SS

58 U0197/530 BEGUMISA Martha Murungi 2010 F U RUBAGA GIRLS' SCHOOL
59 U1451/669 NABAKKA Winnie Kimuli 2010 F U LONDON COL. STLAWRENCE MAYA

60 U0710/524 KAKUMBA Francis 2010 M U BUDDE SEC. SCHOOL



61 U0046/524 KAITESI Anna Maria 2010 F U  MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

62 U1085/626 ACAN Alice 2010 F U  BPCYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA
63 U0017/558 BAFUMBA Sarah 2010 F U IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

64 U0017/571 KAYAGI Caroline 2010 F U IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

65 U1144/517 NAMPIKI Julian 2010 F U  BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE
66 U1058/637 BAKAYANA Aminah 2010 F U  EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

67 U0781/653 NAMUGULA Sarah Kizito 2010 F U  ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

68 U2013/511 NAKIYIMBA Lilian 2010 F U  ST. AUGUSTINE SS, NAKIFUMA
69 U1109/501 ABDALLA Masum Yasin 2010 M U KAWANDAS.S

70 U0149/841 NAKAYIMA Laila 2010 F U  KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

71 U1688/551 ADEKE Charlotte 2010 F U KYADONDO SS

72 U0009/583 TUSHABE Mercy 2010 F U BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL
73 U0014/516 ADONG Kevin 2010 F U  SACRED HEART SEC. SCHOOL
74 U0004/525 MUGERWA Othuman 2009 M U  KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

75 U0133/534 ADAM Ibrahim Hadija 2010 F U  DABANI GIRLS' SCHOOL

76 U0909/690 NAMBAFU Aisa 2010 F U  MBALE PROGRESSIVE SS

77 U0959/561 OTIM Daniel 2010 M U NAMIRYANGO SS

78 U0737/604 NAMAGEMBE Mariam 2010 F U BULOPARENTS S S

79 U0781/649 NAMBUBI Angella 2010 F U  ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

80 U0053/799 MUKANDORI Brenda 2010 F U  MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
81 U0192/569 TAMGHAYA Irene 2010 F U  ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA
82 U2062/541 NASSANGA Faridah 2010 F U KAWOMBE MEMORIAL SECONDARY SCHOOL
83 U1609/637 MUTAGUBYA Nelson 2010 M U NAALYASSS

84 U1828/646 TUMUHISE Rogers 2010 M U  STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO
85 U0140/537 NAMARA Recheal 2010 F U  KYEIZOBA GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL
86 U0959/563 SENDEGEYA Deo 2010 M U  NAMIRYANGO SS

87 U2032/732 NAMARA Deborah Peace 2010 F U  SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO
88 U0031/553 MANIRIHO Brian 2010 M U  STLEO'S COLLEGE, KYEGOBE
89 U0952/525 NANTABA Catherine 2010 F U  KENNEDY SS, KAMPALA

90 U0041/619 BUSUULWA Huthaifah A. 2010 M U  LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

91 U0966/567 NANTUMBWE Faridah 2010 F U  ST.THOMAS AQUINAS SS, KAWEMPE



92 U1058/553

93 U0781/690

94 U0249/592

95 U0149/572

96 U0053/742

97 U0149/596

98 U0165/512

99 U0919/557

100 U1350/741

101 U0019/563

102 U0513/591

103 U0781/689

104 U0691/679

105 U0041/628

106 U0489/640

107 U1303/501

108 U1017/517

109 U2101/506

110 U1085/618

111 U0848/512

112 U0197/553

113 U1103/507

114 U1224/618

115 U0185/627

116 U0844/659

117 U1664/551

118 U0183/559

119 U1149/504

120 U1179/516

121 U0860/535

122 U1830/525

123 U1249/512

KANANURA Christopher
SSENYANGE Sarah
OCITTI Patrick
NAMUGERA Neria
MBABAZI Hanifah
OPOLOT Leonard Omucho
KHAUKHA Alfred Lukaye
OCHIENG Paul

LWANGA Timothy
RUTAKANGARANA Graham
NABWIRE Teddy
SENOGA Pius
SSENTONGO Denis
KIREMYE Sadamu
OFOYORWOTH GABRIEL
KIZITO Amos
NKURUNZIZA Fred
AWAS Mary Goretty
APEDUN Immaculate Akais
ARYATUSASIRA Violah
NANNUNGI Annet
NAKASAGGA Flavia
KATUMBA Aaron
KYAGONDEZE Beatrice
TULASINZE Frank
NAKANJAKO Sheila Lumala
NAKAZZI Joanita
KABAKONYEZI Rose
BAGULA Brian
NASSANGA Joweria
AJOK Lona Angulu

NABAGESERA Joyce

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KITEREDDE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUYENGA HIGH SCHOOL

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

KANJUKI S S

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BWIKYA SEC. SCHOOL

HIGHLAND S8, KISAASI

KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

CORNERSTONE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY, MATUGGA

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

RUBAGA GIRLS' SCHOOL

KAWEMPE ROYAL COLLEGE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

MULUSA ACADEMY, LUWERO

ST. MARK'S SS NAMAGOMA

UGANDA MARTYRS'HIGH SC. RUBAGA

BUNDIBUGYO HALL

ST.JOHN'S SS, MUKONO

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

UGANGA MARTRY'S COLLEGE SSONDE

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL



124 U0041/785

125 U0691/563

126 U0752/522

127 U0630/646

128 U0955/651

129 U1144/578

130 U0197/555

131 U0053/892

132 U1085/671

133 U0742/762

134 U2338/545

135 U0763/731

136 U1354/654

137 U1128/545

138 U0245/571

139 U0956/566

140 U1379/524

141 U0252/502

142 U0909/617

143 U0512/523

144 U0149/611

145 U0833/567

146 U2320/523

147 U0046/537

148 U0107/579

149 U0630/635

150 U2320/526

151 U0897/601

152 U1917/529

153 U2032/675

154 U2418/515

NAZZIWA Phina
SSEBAYIGGA Simon Peter
IKGOZI Stephen
NAMABIRO Sumaiah
NAMUGGA Sarah
KYARIKUNDA Moreen
NSIITA Lydia
NAKIBUULE Alice
ATARO Vivian Oola
NABISENKE Joan
KAYAGA Laurah

NAMYALO Josephine

KOBURUNGA Cissy Matilda

NAKIWALA Annet
NASSOZI Florence
AYEBARE Elizabeth
MAGALA Charity
NALUMANSI Anna
LAISA Dennis
LUBEGA Shafiq
MUSIWA Shadia
KWEBAZA Christine
APIO Lillian Lucy
NATUKUNDA Bridget
NAKAYIWA Esther
NABIRYE Halima
NAMUYOMBA Rehema
BUSIMA Blaise Henry
NANSIKOMBI Janefer
NALURANJWA Grace

NAKAJIGO Irene

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL
BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.NOA MAWAGALI S8, JINJA

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

KASUBI S.S.

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE
RUBAGA GIRLS' SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA
KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA
ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)
BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL
ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H S HORIZON
OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNSEL
NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

MARY REPARATRIX T.C., ENTEBBE
MBALE PROGRESSIVE SS

NAMAGABI S S

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL
STANDARD HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA
KISOZI HIGH SCHOOL

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

MACKAY MEMORIAL SCHOOL, NATETE
MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

KISOZI HIGH SCHOOL

NTINDA VIEW COLLEGE

ST.JOHN'S, WAKISO SECONDARY SCHOOL
SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

TRUST HIGH SCHOOL



155 U1907/609

156 U0043/550

157 U0956/824

158 U1947/517

159 U1612/550

160 U2177/502

161 U0185/611

162 U0499/537

163 U1058/537

164 U0077/512

165 U0052/506

166 U1830/524

167 U0055/772

168 U1288/635

169 U0796/515

170 U2060/508

171 U1992/553

172 U0742/578

173 U1379/532

174 U1542/521

175 U0007/606

176 U0833/688

177 U2095/514

178 U0073/557

179 U0339/502

180 U1416/506

181 U1451/648

182 U1354/560

183 U1542/590

184 U0956/601

185 U1609/575

186 U1080/541

NAMUKASA Rita

ISIKO Patrick

RUKUNDO Clara

KAMUKAMA Mathias

ABOLLA Steven

BBIRA Ronald

NAKALIMO Esther

NAMAGANDA Annet

AHUMUZA Ronah

AINEMBABAZI Pricila Diana

AINE Evans

OJOK Emmanuel

AGABA Ambrose

NAMAKHONIJE Juliet

NAKIYIMBA Mary

WASSWA Calvin

NTALE Abel

AKULLU Joy

NGOBI Simon Peter

NAIRIMA Loy

ISINGOMA Aggrey Carter

NAVUBYA Teddy
NAMIGADDE Cissy

TOKO Emmanuel

KURIBIGAMBWA Justus

OGWANG Denis Peter
MODING Susan
MANENO Prince
NAMUTEBI Proscovia
GWOKYALYA Maria
MUSINGUZI Martin

NALUNKUMA Sumaya

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

NAKASEKE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

CLEVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

MBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

KAYUNGAS S

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

UGANGA MARTRY'S COLLEGE SSONDE

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

ST.MARKS SEC.SCHOOL, KAMMENGO

KINGSWAY HIGH SCHOOL

ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE, BAJJA

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

ST. EDWARD'S SCHOOL, BUKUMI

STANDARD HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

LUGAZI HOMELAND COLLEGE

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, OMBACI

KAZO SECONDARY SCHOOL

NALUVULE COLLEGE SCHOOL

LONDON COL. STLAWRENCE MAYA

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

NAALYA SSS

NATETE MUSLIM HIGH SCHOOL



187 U0801/731

188 U0298/647

189 U1807/522

190 U0343/508

191 U0245/552

192 U0771/551

193 U0923/521

194 U1288/538

195 U0060/642

196 U0956/730

197 U1611/580

198 U0956/620

199 U1286/530

200 U1058/806

201 U1034/612

202 U2317/546

203 Ul611/514

204 U0512/649

205 U1219/503

206 U0705/507

207 U0781/511

208 U0254/523

209 Ule611/551

210 U0107/607

211 U1451/581

212 U1815/527

ATIM Wimmie
KABENGE Disan
NVANUNGI Dorothy
MWEBEMBEZI Rymond
MWEBAZA Constance
ONGINA Obuto
OBONIPE King Emmanuel
NABANKEMA Leilah
APIO Elizabeth Samantha
NABULONGE Justine
WABWIRE Byron Edwin
KAMBUNDA Christine
TWAHIRWA Sharif
SSEGAWA Daphne
NANZIRI Sarah
AHIMBISIBWE Hillary
ANGUPARU Hope Stella
WANYANA Rashida
NSUBUGA Julius

ATOO Ursula Zita
KAGERE Alice
BWEKEMBE Olivia
NABUULE Rachael
NAMULI Meran
AKELLO Brenda

MILYAN Brian

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2005

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

LUWERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

FISHER BRANCH KALAGALA HIGH SCHOOL

WEKOMIIRE SECONDARY SCHOOL

OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNSEL

NAKASONGOLA ARMY SCHOOL

ST KIZITO HIGH SCH., NAMUGONGO

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

KISUBI MAPEERA S S

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, KITEBI

NSAMBYA HILL SIDE SCHOOL

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

NAMAGABIS S

LUGAZI PROGRESSIVE COLLEGE

MUKONO TOWN ACADEMY

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

ST. JOSEPH'S SS. KAKINDU

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

MACKAY MEMORIAL SCHOOL, NATETE

LONDON COL. STLAWRENCE MAYA

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARIS PALAIS



